Brussel - Ingooigem |

2000
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14/06/2000 | 168 km | 30 starting
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FAF

VAN SCHALEN Paul
MATTHI)S Kris
DESCHUYTTER Koen
GENICOT Olivier
VIRBICKAS Donatas
DESCHOENMAECKER Stijn
SCHEIRLINCKX Staf
VAN DIJK Stefan
DELME Davy

LOWIK Gerben
DESMET Tom
ROESEMS Bert
SIMENSEN Ole Sigurd
GONCARAS Mindaugas

NED19720225
BEL19740331
BEL19710918
BEL19751213
LTU19740524
BEL19760614
BEL19790312

NED19760122
BEL19721116

NED19770629
BEL19691129
BEL19721014

NOR19720516
LTU19750710
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SPA
FAF

COF
FDJ

SPA

CORNELISSEN Bjorn
VANDERAERDEN Gert
DE SMET Andy

VAN DER VEN Remco
RUSKYS Saulius

DE CLERCQ Hans
ASSEZ Ronny
PLANCKAERT Jo
D'HONDT Patrick

DE CLERCQ Mario
TALEN John

OMLOOP Wim
PANKOV Oleg

NED19760306
BEL19730123
BEL19700304

NED19750624
LTU19740418
BEL19690303
BEL19700216
BEL19701216
BEL19751118
BEL19660305

NED19650118
BEL19711005

UKR19670802



